12/16/200
HUDDLE

1026

logid Last
Name

402 TAYLO

418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE

1028

logid Last
Name

415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($38.41)
$85.67

$47.26

$47.26

Drawer

$14.50

$14.50

$14.50

$61.76

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($723.41) ($3.75) 31
($365.08) ($6.00) 42
($1,088.49) ($9.75) 73
($1,088.49) ($9.75) 73
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($2.50) $0.00 1
($2.50) $0.00 1
($2.50) $0.00 1
($1,090.99) ($9.75) 74

Handle Net Handle
$688.75 $685.00
$456.75 $450.75
$1,145.50 $1,135.75
$1,145.50 $1,135.75

Handle Net Handle
$17.00 $17.00
$17.00 $17.00
$17.00 $17.00
$1,162.50 $1,152.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



