## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

2/		

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	(\$38.41)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$723.41)	(\$3.75)	31	\$688.75	\$685.00	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$85.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$365.08)	(\$6.00)	42	\$456.75	\$450.75	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$47.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,088.49)	(\$9.75)	73	\$1,145.50	\$1,135.75	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	IUDDLE	\$47.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,088.49)	(\$9.75)	73	\$1,145.50	\$1,135.75	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$14.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.50)	\$0.00	1	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u> </u>
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$14.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.50)	\$0.00	1	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$14.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.50)	\$0.00	1	\$17.00	\$17.00	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$61.76			(\$1,090.99)	(\$9.75)	74	\$1,162.50	\$1,152.75		